Béh Teplickymi skalami
2021-08-29 Teplice nad Metuji

LASPORTIVA CROSS
start ~09:30:12 | 2005 and older | registered: 244

category

zC 11
MA 12
MA 13
ZB 14
MB 321
MA 15
MA 16
MB 17
MB 324
ZA 19
ZA 18
MA 20
MF 21
MA 22
MA 23
ZA 24
MA 26
MD 25
MB 8
B 27
ZB 28
MA 29
MD 7
junior 30
MB

MC 32
MD 33
MB 35
MA 36
MF 37
zC 38
junior 39
junior 317
MB 40
juniorky 41
MA 42
ZA 320
MB 43
MA 44
MD 45
MB 46
zC 47
MB 48
zC 322
MA 312
ZA 314
MB 49
MA 50
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

name
ADAMOVSKA PETRA
ANTOS MICHAL
BALCAR JAN
BARTASOVA ZUZANA
BARTHELDI ALES
BARTOS MICHAL
BARTSCH MICHAL
BERAN JAN
BERAN JIRi
BERANOVA ANNA
BERANOVA MAGDALENA
BERKA MATE)
BIELCiK JINDRICH
BITNAR MATE)
BOHAC LADISLAV
BOROVCOVA TEREZA
BRAUSE HERBERT

BRAUSE MIROSLAV HERBERT

BRYDL PAVEL
BRYCHOVA EVA
BRYKSi BARA
BURSIK MICHAL
BURIL FRANTISEK
CIBULKA JOSEF
CIHLO JAN

CERMAK MIROSLAV
CIPERA RADEK
DIVIiSEK DAVID
DOHNANSKY TOMAS
DOSTAL VACLAV
DOSTALOVA HANA
DROBEK JAKUB
DRYGALSKI DOMINIK
DRYGALSKI HENRYK
DUBSKA KRISTYNA
DUFKA VLADISLAV
DVORAKOVA ADELA
DYCKA JAN

EDR MARTIN

ELICH JIRi

FARAR MARTIN
FISEROVA DAGMAR
FLASAR JAN
FULKOVA PAVLINA
GROH RADAR
GROHOVA KAROLINA
HAAS JAN

HABR MARTIN
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state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team
HAVIROV
CESKA SKALICE
PS NACHOD-KAMENEC
PRAHA
ZEBRA EXPED TEAM
HK ADR ROCK
PEC POD SNEZKOU
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
SKI POLICE
PRAHA
HK OSTAS
LICHKOV
SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK
VELKE PORIC|
POTRATI
KLUB PRATEL POMALEHO BEHU
KLUB PRATEL POMALEHO BEHU
SALOMON CZ
DOBRANY
BKL MACHOV
KRATONOHY
VIDOCHOV
GRANIT LIPNICE
PERNSTEJN TYM PARDUBICE
HOROLEZCI JESENIK
SKI RADVANICE
INS BIKE TEAM
RUN4FUN
CERNOZICE
CERNOZICE
RUN FOR LIFE
SUNVIBESCZ
TRUTNOV
PRAHA
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

PODRAZEK

KUTNA HORA

LOKO TRUTNOV

VESELEJSi FARAR

SK VRCHLABI SMOLA KONSTRUKCE
SK CTYRI DVORY CESKE BUDEJOVICE
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

HUDY SPORT

HUDY SPORT

KASPER SWIX TEAM

T) SOKOL OLESNICE

start list

year
1974
1990
1990
1984
1981
1992
1990
1983
1977
1991
1997
1998
1940
1988
1992
1990
1997
1964
1980
1984
1979
1990
1966
2004
1980
1973
1964
1977
1994
1942
1970
2008
2008
1979
2002
1991
1997
1980
1990
1964
1977
1975
1986
1976
1989
1990
1984
1996
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MD 51
MB 52
ZB 53
MD 315
MA 55
MB

MA 56
MA 57
MA 58
zC 59
MC 60
zC 61
junior 62
MB 63
juniorky 64
ZA 65
MA 66
juniorky 67
MA 68
ZA 69
ZB 70
ZA 71
MB 72
MC 73
MB 74
MB 75
B 76
MB 309
MC 77
B 78
MA 79
ZA 80
ZA 81
MB 82
ZB 83
MA 3
MA 84
MB 318
MB 85
MA

ZD 87
MB 88
MA 89
junior 920
ZC 91
B 319
MA 92
MC 93
MD 94
B 95
ZA 926
MB 97
ZA 98
MC 29
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HABR PETR
HADAS JAN

HAJKOVA PETRA
HAMAN JOSEF
HANDLIR HONZA
HANDLIR PETR
HANOUSEK JAKUB
HANOUSEK JIRI
HANOUSEK VIT
HANZLOVA MARKETA
HAVEL LUKAS
HAVLOVA MARIE
HEJNA ONDRE)
HEJNA PETR
HLAVACKOVA HELENA
HLUCHNIKOVA RENATA
HOJNY DANIEL
HOLADOVA ANNA
HORNIK ONDRE)
HORNIKOVA MICHAELA
HORNYCHOVA MARIE
HOSKOVA VERA
HOVORKA KAROL
HRNCIR TOMAS
HRUBY PAVEL

HUML MARTIN
HYNKOVA RENATA
CHLUP ROMAN
JAKOUBEK ROMAN
JAKUBU KLARA
JANDACEK JAKUB
JANYSKOVA RADKA
JASKOVA ALCA
JAVUREK MILAN
JAVURKOVA KATKA
JELEN PAVEL

JEZEK DANIEL

JIRKA JAN

JOHAN MAREK
JOKALA FILIP
JONASOVA ZDENKA
JURINA PETR

JUST DOMINIK
KABICEK ALBERT
KABRTOVA JITKA
KALABOVA DITA
KALKUS JAN
KASPAREK MARTIN
KIEZLER JAROSLAV
KLEINOVA IVANA

KLOSTERMANNOVA LUCIE

KLUSAK PETR
KOCANOVA VERONIKA
KOLAR RADEK
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZERNOV PRO RADOST
PRAHA

CHIMPANZEE
CYKLOEKO S.R.O
TREBIC

PEHA PROJECT S.R.O.
SABZO

ROAD RUNNING PODORLICKO
SATORI - SCHOLE

SVAZ CESKYCH BOHEMU
SKILAUF TEAM

SKILAUF TEAM

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
ZPA SMART ENERGY A.S.
POLICE NAD METUJi
PESANI FRYDEK-MISTEK
HO DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
TRIATLON TEAM TRUTNOV
LIPi

LIPi

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
BRNO

LK MSENO

RICMANICE

HORNI MARSOV
HUMLFAMILY
ROZBEHAME NACHOD
HMK BLANSKO

CLA TRUTNOV
SPICERUN TYM

WIKOV

RUNSPORT TEAM
CHIMPANZEE

ALPIN CLUB ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
ALPIN CLUB ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SKAUTI 3. ODDIL NACHOD
UZ TAM BUDEM?

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
POLICE NAD METUJi

HRADEC KRALOVE
MNICHOVO HRADISTE
LEDHU]J

SLAVOJ HRDEJOVICE
MARATONSTAV UPICE

CRAZI SPIDERS

SVET BEHU

TJ VELICHOVKY

BLUESRUN

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi

WHERE RUNNING ENDS, CLIMBING BEGINS

PRAHA
LANOVA DRAHA SNEZKA
ULITA -HOBRA ORIENTEERING

1965
1984
1981
1964
1995
1983
1991
1988
1989
1973
1974
1976
2002
1978
2002
1988
2001
2008
1987
1989
1980
1990
1980
1976
1977
1983
1985
1985
1967
1981
1997
1988
1988
1980
1981
1991
2001
1983
1978
1999
1964
1982
1993
2002
1971
1985
1990
1967
1965
1981
1987
1977
1990
1969
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MB 100
MB 101
MB 102
MB 103
ZA 104
MC 105
junior 106
MC 107
junior 316
MC 108
ZB 109
ME 110
MC 4
ZA 111
MB 112
MC 113
ZA 114
MB 115
ZB

MA 117
MA 118
MD 119
juniorky 120
MB 121
MB 326
MC 122
ZA 123
MC 124
junior 125
MA 126
ZA 127
MD 128
MB 129
MB 130
juniorky 131
zC 132
ME 305
ME 308
MC 133
B 313
MA 134
MB 135
MC 136
zC 137
MA 138
MB

MF

zC 9
MB

MA 142
MA 143
ZA 144
MB 145
MA 147
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KOLISKO VLADIMIR
KOLOVRATNIK JIRi
KONVALINA MATE]
KORNAS MARCIN
KORVASOVA TEREZA
KOSTELECKY VLADIMIR
KOSTRUH HONZA
KOSTAL JIRI
KOTULAN MATE)
KOUTNIK LUMIR
KOZAKOVA DENISA
KRAJC ZDENEK

KRAL JINDRICH
KRALICKOVA VERONIKA
KRMAS VACLAV
KRTICKA MICHAL
KRTICKOVA RADKA
KRUNCIK PAVEL
KREMENOVA SONA
KRISTEK PETR
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUBECEK LADISLAV
KUBECKOVA ANNA
KUBIK ONDRE)
KUDELA ONDRE]J
KULDA JAN
KYNCLOVA MAGDALENA
LAMICH BORIVO])
LAMICH STEPAN
LANGR MICHAL
LENCOVA JANA
LEPLT JIRi

LHOTA ALES

LITZKA DAVID
LOTOVA MAGDALENA
MACKOVA MARTINA
MACH JAN

MACH JAN

MALY PAVEL
MANDULOVA KATERINA
MARKOVIC ONDRE]J
MATUSKA MARTIN
MATUSKA VACLAV
MATUSKOVA JANA
MAZUR TOMAS
MELSA ZDENEK
METELKA JOSEF
METELKOVA TANA
MIGAL DAVID
MIKULA ERIK
MITACEK JAN
MOLGA EWA
MYNARCIK PETR
NADHERA JIRi
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CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
JIROUS
WWW.ZUMAKO.CZ
GORYLASY

VNOROVY

VELLA TEAM NACHOD
VSK UNI BRNO
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
SEMILY

SK VRCHLABI - SMOLA KONSTRUKCE

SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
TRUTNOV

AK ISCAREX CESKA TREBOVA
BRNO

SOOB SPARTAK RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

ZDARKY
ZDARKY

SOOB SPARTAK RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

CHALOUPKA ADRSPACH
HO VSB TU OSTRAVA

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
MARATONSTAV UPICE
MACHOV

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BATERCA

T) SOKOL OLESNICE
NANUK

RUN FOR LIFE ZABEDOV
NOVY BYDZOV

BOMBY

AC T JICIN

MILETIN

A AND A DESIGN

KPT. HOOK

SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVY BOR
PRAHA

HO TEPLICE NAD METUJi
HO TEPLICE NAD METUJi
VOJENSKA POLICIE
NEHOP PELHRIMOV
RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
OHNISOV

VELKA JESENICE

VELKA JESENICE

HO STARE MESTO
SKILAUF TEAM

SKI POLICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
HOROLEZCI JESENIK
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
VSK HUMANITA
HRADEC KRALOVE

DRUZBA KRU OSTRAVA, HO VSK VSB-TUO

HK

1980
1977
1985
1978
1996
1970
2004
1973
2003
1967
1979
1954
1973
1989
1980
1973
1988
1985
1980
1987
1991
1962
2005
1981
1980
1973
1997
1974
2012
1993
1992
1961
1978
1980
2005
1976
1956
1956
1975
1979
1994
1980
1969
1969
1989
1982
1944
1972
1981
1987
1987
1993
1985
1993
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MC 146
MA 148
ZA 10
MD 150
MB 149
MA 151
B 152
MA 310
MB 153
ZD 325
junior 154
B 155
MB 156
B 158
juniorky

MB 6
MC

MB 311
MA 1
MC

MC 161
MC 162
ZA 163
ZA 164
MA 165
MC 166
B 323
MC 167
ZA

MA 169
MB 170
MA 171
MA 5
MA 172
MB 173
MA 174
MD 175
MB 176
MB 177
MA 178
MB 179
MA 180
ZA

MA 182
ZA 183
MA 184
MC 185
ME 186
MB 187
MA 188
MC 189
MC 190
MA

MC 192
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

NADHERA PETR
NAPRAVNIK JAN
NEJMANOVA KLARA
NOVAK KAREL
NOVAK MARTIN
ONDRASEK LUKAS

PALECKOVA BARBORA

PAPEZ MARTIN
PENC ONDRE)
PERNETOVA JITKA
PESINA JAKUB
PESINOVA JITKA
PETR EMANUEL
PETROVA KATERINA
PETROVA KATERINA
PETRU PEPEK
PFEIFER DANIEL
PLESKOT ONDRE]J
PLNY DAVID

POHL JAN
POLACEK JAN
PONDELICEK PETR
PROUZOVA ALZBETA
PULTROVA EVA
RAK KUBA

RANDA DRAHOMIR
RIEGEROVA LUCIE
RUBES PETR
RUBESOVA ELISKA
RUCKER JAKUB
RUDOLF ROMAN
RYSAVY MARTIN
SADLO DOMINIK
SEDLACEK JAN
SEMBERA PAVEL
SCHEJBAL MAREK
SCHEUER JAN
SILADI GEORGES
SIMON MARTIN
SKACEL JAN
SMOLA JOSEF

SUK PETR
SVETLIKOVA PETRA
SABATA JOSEF
SEDIVA EVA
SEDIVY PETR

=
<
B
n
>
<

IRC PETR
KODA ALES
NYDR RADEK
OLC VITEZSLAV
PERNOGA PETR

< e Ve

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HRADEC KRALOVE

RTYNE V PODKRKONOSI
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SKIMEN SPORT

HOROLEZCI PiSEK

JULISEK AND LUKISEK
NACHOD

HO PIONEER

TOO OLD TOO COLD

RUN FOR LIFE ZABEDOV

SKP KORNSPITZ JABLONEC
SKI POLICE

SISKY S MAKEM

SISKY S MAKEM

SPORTOVNI KLUB NOVY BOR
BK NACHOD / HASICI NACHOD
MEZILECT

PARDUBICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
NACHOD

JBL STANDA TYM

HO MNICHOVO HRADISTE
MIZUNO TEAM

TRUTNOV

SOKOL STEZERY

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
HOROLEZCI PISEK

PISEK

SKILAUF TEAM

DKH BROUMOV

OSTRAVA

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
LOKOMOTIVA MEZIMESTI
PRAHA

SPORTOVNI KLUB HASICU KHK
SANOV

KOMARKA

TJ SOKOL JAROMER
MEMORIAL PODLAHY JAKUBA SEMERAKA
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
OLYMPIA SPARTAN TRAINING KUTNA HORA
CESKA TREBOVA

HRASTICE

TESTADO.CZ

TESTADO.CZ

PRAHA

SKP KORNSPITZ JABLONEC
PRAHA

EXTRA BRNO

OLFIN CAR SKI TEAM
HRADEK NAD NISOU
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
SPICERUN TYM
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1967
1987
1988
1964
1982
1993
1985
1988
1977
1964
2004
1977
1978
1982
2004
1986
1976
1984
1993
1976
1968
1975
1992
1990
1993
1974
1977
1972
2000
1988
1982
1990
1995
1989
1980
1989
1966
1982
1980
1990
1980
1996
1988
1993
1991
1990
1968
1955
1985
1990
1975
1970
1991
1975
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MB 193
MC 194
ZA 195
MB 196
ZA 197
junior 198
MC 199
MA

MD 201
MA 202
MC 34
MD 203
MB 204
MB 205
ZB 206
MC 207
ZA 208
B 209
ZB 211
ZA 210
MA 213
MB 212
MA 214
MA 2
MA 216
MC 215
MB 217
ZA 218
MA

MA 220
ZA 221
ZA 222
ZC 223
ZA 224
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

SRUTEK DAVID
STEPANEK ROSTISLAV
STERBOVA DANIELA
SUPICH MARTIN
SVANCAROVA LUCIE
TOMEK VOJTECH
TOUC PETR
TRNOVSKY JIRi
TRNOVSKY MILOSLAV
TRYZNA TOMAS
VANEK DAVID

VANEK JOSEF

VASAK MARTIN
VAVRA PAVEL
VEJTASOVA ILONA
VESTFAL VACLAV
ViITKOVA VERONIKA
VLACHYNSKA KRISTYNA
VLCKOVA IVETA
VLCKOVA LENKA

VLK JAKUB

VLK JIRi

VOJTA JIRi

VOLAK ONDRE)
VONDRA JAKUB
VONDRA JOSEF

WEISS MARTIN
WEISSOVA ZUZANA
WIDENSKY JAN
ZALESKY MILAN
ZAPLETALOVA BARBORA
ZAVESKA ANNA
ZEMANOVA GABRIELA
ZVOLANKOVA PETRA

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

BKL MACHOV
TRUTNOV

OK 99

WIKOV

ADIDAS RUNNERS PRAGUE
OSTRAVA-PORUBA

SK SKALKA - PODBREZI{
HK OSTAS

HOBUK

JiVKA

BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
T) SOKOL KARATE NACHOD
HO ADRSPACH

AKA PRAHA

HAKI- RUN

HO LOKO TEPLICE

SDH NAHORANY
HAKI-RUN

SK BABICE / RAB
HAGAAP

MSF

VERNEROVICE

WHERE RUNNING ENDS, CLIMBING BEGINS FISC...

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BONGHEMIA

SK TYNISTE NAD ORLICI, Z.S.
USTi NAD ORLICI
ZIZKOVSKY TYGRI
REDPOINT ELEVEN TEAM
STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
CESKA TREBOVA

KOB USTi NAD ORLICi
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
HO SKROVAD
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1980
1969
1989
1977
1991
2004
1973
1999
1965
1992
1974
1965
1983
1980
1977
1972
1989
1978
1983
1991
1996
1982
1990
2000
1998
1971
1981
1987
1988
1992
1988
1988
1975
1992
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